

THK Associates (Pvt.) Limited

Shareholder Data Management Department					THK/SDM-1-23-0015										
THK Associates (Pvt.) Limited					Updating of Zakat Status										
Plot No. 32-C, Jami Commercial Street-2,								٦ (N.					
Behind UBL Jami Branch, D.H.A., Phase-VII, Karachi-75500. UAN: +92 (021) 111-000-322 Web: www.thk.com.pk							кете	rence							
UAN: +92 (U21) 111-UUU-322 Web: W	//W.Lr	ik.co	m.pĸ							Di	ate:				
Dear Sir,															
Updating of Zakat Status															
Name of Company:															
Please update the Zakat Status details	note	ed ag	ainst	my fo	olio in	the	Compa	ny's r	ecor	ds:					
Folio Number															
Name of Shareholder															
Father's / Husband's Name															
CNIC/ NICOP / Passport Number						-								-	
Mobile No.		•	•			Lar	ndline N	lo.				•	•	•	•
Email ID															
Zakat Status		Muslim Zakat Non-Payab				ble		No	Non-Muslim Zakat Non-Payable						
(Please tick √ in the opposite box)	Kindly provide Zakat Declaration Form CZ-50 (Muslim Shareholders) or Solemn Affirmation (Non-Muslim Shareholders)														
Regards,															
Signature of Shareholder															

<u>Karachi</u>	<u>Lahore</u>					
Plot No. 32-C, Jami Commercial Street 2, DHA Phase	Office No.309 3rd Floor, North Tower LSE Building, 19-					
VII, Karachi, 75500 Pakistan	Sharah e Aiwan e Iqbal Lahore.					
+92-21-111 000 322 <u>+92-21-35310191-</u> 5 +92-21-37120628-9						
sfc@thk.com.pk www.thk.com.pk						



THK Associates (Pvt.) Limited

<u>Annexure 1 - Shareholder's guidelines for Updating of Zakat Status and Other Information:</u>

Supporting Documents to be submitted along with the above form	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	 Zakat Declaration Form CZ-50 to be made on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 50/- (Original or Notarized copy);
	Non-Muslim Shareholders provide Solemn Affirmation for non-deduction of Zakat;
Further Instruction	 If you hold shares in Central Depository System (CDS) you are requested to submit the said information to the relevant CDC participant or investor account services and get confirmation from them.
_	Duly filled and signed form can be physically submitted at the THK offices in Karachi and Lahore or sent via mail to THK Head Office in Karachi.
	You may also refer to the Client Support page on the THK website for further guidance www.thk.com.pk

<u>Karachi</u>	<u>Lahore</u>				
Plot No. 32-C, Jami Commercial Street 2, DHA Phase	Office No.309 3rd Floor, North Tower LSE Building, 19-				
VII, Karachi, 75500 Pakistan	Sharah e Aiwan e Iqbal Lahore.				
+92-21-111 000 322 <u>+92-21-35310191-</u> 5 +92-21-37120628-9					
sfc@thk.com.pk www.thk.com.pk					